
AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 1
Upprop
07:45

2012-08-16
17:14:58

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Bana Roger Buder 392 (A1)
2 Bana Stig Palmgren 121 Luleå lag1 (A3)
3 Bana Jörgen Schröder Dalarna (A2)
4 Bana Olle Andreasson Elfsborg (A4)
5 Bana Fredrik Kaarle 114 Övertorneå (A5)
6 Bana Leif Ögren 13 batstab (A6)
7 Bana Kennet Nilsson 473 Hv kom (A8)
8 Bana Daniel Zetterqvist 162 Hv kom (A9)
9 Bana Jerry Lövgren 194 Hv kom (B1)

10 Bana Christian Östergren KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
11 Bana Michael Henriksson Bohus 404 (B3)
12 Bana Patrik Östlund 136 Hv kom (A6)
13 Bana Michael Gustavsson 300 (B4)
14 Bana Tom Söderström Liv (A7)
15 Bana Olof Johansson BLG Marinbasen (B8)
16 Bana Roberth Adeteg 45 Hvbat (B5)
17 Bana Björn Säfström 344 Hvbevkomp (B2)
18 Bana Stanislav Jigarov 162 Hv kom (A9)
19 Bana Roger Isaksson 100 (B7)
20 Bana Leif Edman 132 Hv kom (A6)
21 Bana Pekka Hiula Kiruna (A5)
22 Bana Jonny Wennberg 392 (A1)
23 Bana K-A Andersson Dalarna (A2)
24 Bana Lennart Johansson 122 Boden (A3)
25 Bana Nicklas Westerberg 114 Övertorneå (A5)
26



AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 2
Upprop
08:15

2012-08-16
17:14:58

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Bana Conny Norberg 136 Hv kom (A6)
2 Bana Johan Magnusson 392 (A1)
3 Bana Stefan Nilsson 124 Luleå (A3)
4 Bana Kenneth Herrlin Dalarna (A2)
5 Bana Conny Backström Elfsborg (A4)
6 Bana Stefan Sundelin 114 Övertorneå (A5)
7 Bana Marcus Karström 13 batstab (A6)
8 Bana Dennis Karnhill 45 Hvbat (B5)
9 Bana Karl-Erik Johansson 481 Kv kom (A8)

10 Bana Patrik Häggberg 162 Hv kom (A9)
11 Bana David Ivarsson 194 Hv kom (B1)
12 Bana Anders Bergstedt Liv (A7)
13 Bana Per Strömberg BLG Marinbasen (B8)
14 Bana Rikard Landström 136 Hv kom (A6)
15 Bana Göran Andersson 484 Hv kom (A8)
16 Bana Mikael Eriksson 100 (B7)
17 Bana Stefan Svensson 304 (B4)
18 Bana Lennart Johansson Bohus 403 (B3)
19 Bana Lars-Gunnar Henriksson 131 Hv kom (A6)
20 Bana Per-Jan Heikka Kiruna (A5)
21 Bana Håkan Karlsson 202 Hv kom (B1)
22 Bana Rickard Bäckström KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
23 Bana Kalle Olsson 121 Luleå (A3)
24 Bana Max Jönsson 392 (A1)
25 Bana Lars Sundelin 114 Övertorneå (A5)
26



AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 3
Upprop
08:45

2012-08-16
17:14:57

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Bana Leif Öhman BLG Marinbasen (B8)
2 Bana Simon Dalqvist 136 Hv kom (A6)
3 Bana Steve Lundström 392 (A1)
4 Bana Tommy Hansen 121 Luleå lag1 (A3)
5 Bana Reine Schröder Dalarna (A2)
6 Bana Lars Jonsson Elfsborg (A4)
7 Bana Magnus Noppa 114 Övertorneå (A5)
8 Bana Gunnar Wiglöv 134 Hv kom (A6)
9 Bana Björn Rosfjäll 162 Hv kom (A9)

10 Bana Lars Lennartsson 463 Hv kom (A8)
11 Bana Tommy Johansson 344 Hvbevkomp (B2)
12 Bana Anders Olsson Bohus 404 (B3)
13 Bana Peter Eriksson 45 Hvbat (B5)
14 Bana Alexander Edin Liv (A7)
15 Bana Tobias Brännström 112 Överkalix (A5)
16 Bana Hans Lindgren 194 Hv kom (B1)
17 Bana Jan Qvarnström 153 Hv kom (A9)
18 Bana Peder Forsberg 133 Hv kom (A6)
19 Bana Staffan Eliasson 162 Hv kom (A9)
20 Bana Yngve Lahti 114 Övertorneå (A5)
21 Bana Johnny Isaksson 100 (B7)
22 Bana Kalle Jakobsson 121 Luleå lag2 (A3)
23 Bana Nicklas Bjuren 392 (A1)
24 Bana Fredrik Löfgren 304 (B4)
25 Bana Esa Hyvärinnen Kiruna (A5)
26



AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 4
Upprop
09:15

2012-08-16
17:14:56

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Bana Bo-Martin Alm 136 Hv kom (A6)
2 Bana Nicklas Blomgren 303 (B4)
3 Bana Bernt Hellström 344 Hvbevkomp (B2)
4 Bana Thomas Samuelsson 392 (A1)
5 Bana Magnus Häggblad 123 Piteå lag1 (A3)
6 Bana Björn Schröder Dalarna (A2)
7 Bana Göran Sundelin 114 Övertorneå (A5)
8 Bana Göte Sirviö 114 Övertorneå (A5)
9 Bana Rickard Eklund 13 batstab (A6)

10 Bana Isabell Backlund 162 Hv kom (A9)
11 Bana Hans Lennartsson 463 Hv kom (A8)
12 Bana Jonas Eriksson 162 Hv kom (A9)
13 Bana Mikael Larsson Bohus 403 (B3)
14 Bana Richard Jacobsson Liv (A7)
15 Bana Peter Elmerup 45 Hvbat (B5)
16 Bana Henrik Einarsson BLG Marinbasen (B8)
17 Bana Andre Jacobsson 134 Hv kom (A6)
18 Bana Antera Laurila Kiruna (A5)
19 Bana Sarri Harri Elfsborg (A4)
20 Bana Stefan Larsson 300 (B4)
21 Bana Charlotta Dahlberg 121 Luleå lag1 (A3)
22 Bana Robert Björklund 392 (A1)
23 Bana Lars Eriksson 100 (B7)
24 Bana Morgan Magnusson 194 Hv kom (B1)
25 Bana Patrik Eriksson 136 Hv kom (A6)
26



AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 5
Upprop
09:45

2012-08-16
17:14:56

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Bana John-Bertil Eriksson Bohus 404 (B3)
2 Bana Andreas Andersson 194 Hv kom (B1)
3 Bana Mikael Johansson Liv (A7)
4 Bana Sofie Törnberg 162 Hv kom (A9)
5 Bana Jan-Olov Öst 392 (A1)
6 Bana Ulf Lindeberg 123 Piteå lag1 (A3)
7 Bana Jonas Karlsson Dalarna (A2)
8 Bana Gustav Karlsson Elfsborg (A4)
9 Bana Anna-Lena Haara 113 Haparanda (A5)

10 Bana Stefan Berglund 131 Hv kom (A6)
11 Bana Bernard Melson 162 Hv kom (A9)
12 Bana Sven Jönsson 463 Hv kom (A8)
13 Bana Anders Elvelin 124 Luleå (A3)
14 Bana Thomas Bomgren 305 (B4)
15 Bana Helenè Persson 392 (A1)
16 Bana Morgan Moverare 132 Hv kom (A6)
17 Bana Joakim Andersson 100 (B7)
18 Bana Alf Salmi 114 Övertorneå (A5)
19 Bana Rune Ekvall 344 Hvbevkomp (B2)
20 Bana Daniel Cook 121 Luleå lag2 (A3)
21 Bana Leif Eriksson 203 Hvbev kom (B7)
22
23
24
25
26



AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 6
Upprop
10:15

2012-08-16
17:14:55

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Bana Folke Niemi 114 Övertorneå (A5)
2 Bana Lasse Hannela Liv (A7)
3 Bana Bo Westin 153 Hv kom (A9)
4 Bana Marcus Månsson Bohus 40 (B3)
5 Bana Anders Hedlund 136 Hv kom (A6)
6 Bana Stefan Johansson 392 (A1)
7 Bana Rickard Widman 122 Boden (A3)
8 Bana Anders Larsson Dalarna (A2)
9 Bana Pierre Alpstranden Elfsborg (A4)

10 Bana Kristina Virtanen 113 Haparanda (A5)
11 Bana Allan Nordgren 131 Hv kom (A6)
12 Bana Morgan Näslund 162 Hv kom (A9)
13 Bana Sven Persson 463 Hv kom (A8)
14 Bana Erik Bohlin 162 Hv kom (A9)
15 Bana Tommy Persson 131 Hv kom (A6)
16 Bana Andreas Östensson 303 (B4)
17 Bana Anders Holmström BLG Marinbasen (B8)
18 Bana Hendrik Esselin 100 (B7)
19 Bana Anton Hansen 121 Luleå lag2 (A3)
20 Bana Peter Holmstedt 392 (A1)
21 Bana Daniel Schutzer 193 Hv kom (B1)
22 Bana Joakim Flövik 45 Hvbat (B5)
23 Bana Roger Hultenius KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
24 Bana Johnny Svedberg 153 Hv kom (A9)
25 Bana Fredrik Ceder 136 Hv kom (A6)
26



AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 7
Upprop
10:45

2012-08-16
17:14:54

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Bana Jennifer Lundin 162 Hv kom (A9)
2 Bana Staffan Lundmark 136 Hv kom (A6)
3 Bana Mats Melin 100 (B7)
4 Bana Petter Howding Liv (A7)
5 Bana Patrycjusz Kosmowski KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
6 Bana Jimmie Johansson BLG Marinbasen (B8)
7 Bana Fredrik Gustafsson 392 (A1)
8 Bana Mats Berg 123 Piteå lag1 (A3)
9 Bana Kuno Johansson Dalarna (A2)

10 Bana Urban Åberg Elfsborg (A4)
11 Bana Dennis Piuva 112 Överkalix (A5)
12 Bana Robert Lindgren 133 Hv kom (A6)
13 Bana Håkan Mannela 162 Hv kom (A9)
14 Bana Sven-David Sörensen 134 Hv kom (A6)
15 Bana Erik Nörregård 463 Hv kom (A8)
16 Bana Gerard Salmi 114 Övertorneå (A5)
17 Bana Tim Knoblauch 192 Hv kom (B1)
18 Bana Torbjörn Granberg 123 Piteå lag2 (A3)
19 Bana Lars Rutberg 392 (A1)
20 Bana Bertil Persson Bohus 40 (B3)
21 Bana Peter Wilensjö KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
22
23 Bana Conny Borgman 45 Hvbat (B5)
24 Bana Sven-Allan Jonsson 153 Hv kom (A9)
25 Bana Karl Eneroth 305 (B4)
26



AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 8
Upprop
11:15

2012-08-16
17:14:53

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Bana Sven-Erik Reinhammar 200 (B6)
2 Bana Jarl Stenberg 136 Hv kom (A6)
3 Bana Tomas Dolve 153 Hv kom (A9)
4 Bana Johan Burman 136 Hv kom (A6)
5 Bana Mats Hedborg 202 Hv kom (B1)
6 Bana Peter Henriksson Bohus 40 (B3)
7 Bana Peter Lunqvist 304 (B4)
8 Bana Lennart Bergh 392 (A1)
9 Bana Alf Grankvist 124 Luleå (A3)

10 Bana Magnus Andersson Dalarna (A2)
11 Bana Arne Lif 132 Hv kom (A6)
12 Bana Jan-Erik Saxevall 114 Övertorneå (A5)
13 Bana Joakim Jakobsson 131 Hv kom (A6)
14 Bana Jenny Holm Elfsborg (A4)
15 Bana Håkan Kunto 113 Haparanda (A5)
16 Bana Rickard Gottarp 162 Hv kom (A9)
17 Bana Dan Andersson 123 Piteå lag2 (A3)
18 Bana Maria Öst 392 (A1)
19 Bana Yngve Eriksson 100 (B7)
20
21
22
23
24
25
26



AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 9
Upprop
11:45

2012-08-16
18:29:57

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2
3
4
5
6 Bana Jörgen Johansson 305 (B4)
7 Bana Mikael Lagerborn Liv (A7)
8 Bana Marcus Johansson 162 Hv kom (A9)
9 Bana Ola Hjerp 392 (A1)

10 Bana Erik Berg 122 Boden (A3)
11 Bana Sven-Åke Frost Dalarna (A2)
12 Bana Kurt Olsson Bohus 40 (B3)
13 Bana Hans Tegbo 114 Övertorneå (A5)
14 Bana Thomas Sestan 305 (B4)
15 Bana Leif Kemi 131 Hv kom (A6)
16 Bana Hans Lundström 123 Piteå lag2 (A3)
17 Bana Patrik Karlsson 162 Hv kom (A9)
18 Bana Kjell Larsson 136 Hv kom (A6)
19 Bana Kjell Falk 481 Kv kom (A8)
20 Bana Mikael Johansson 100 (B7)
21 Bana Roland Persson 112 Överkalix (A5)
22 Bana Kjell-Erik Norrlander 463 Hv kom (A8)
23 Bana Magnus Hedborg 202 Hv kom (B1)
24 Bana Jan Holmgren 200 (B6)
25 Bana Fredrik Åberg 133 Hv kom (A6)
26



AK4 SM 2012
Bana

Skjutlag 10
Upprop
12:15
 
 

2012-08-16
17:14:52

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11 Bana Stefan Ahlberg 303 (B4)
12 Bana Morgan Marklund Dalarna (A2)
13 Bana Anita Nilsson 112 Överkalix (A5)
14 Bana Kjell Rutgersson Bohus 403 (B3)
15 Bana Lars-Erik Eriksson Dalarna (A2)
16 Bana Johan Strömberg 392 (A1)
17 Bana Daniel Andersson 200 (B6)
18 Bana Jonny Högberg 133 Hv kom (A6)
19 Bana Patrik Andersson KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
20 Bana Bernt-Arne Jönsson 463 Hv kom (A8)
21 Bana Gunnar Sundelin 114 Övertorneå (A5)
22 Bana Stefan Enocksson 300 (B4)
23 Bana Robert Lundberg 202 Hv kom (B1)
24 Bana Margareta L Nörregård 463 Hv kom (A8)
25 Bana Per Landström 136 Hv kom (A6)
26



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 1
Upprop
06:30

2012-08-16
17:25:47

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Lennart Bergh 392 (A1)
2 Fält Hans Lindgren 194 Hv kom (B1)
3 Fält Björn Schröder Dalarna (A2)
4 Fält John-Bertil Eriksson Bohus 404 (B3)
5 Fält Anita Nilsson 112 Överkalix (A5)
6 Fält Patrycjusz Kosmowski KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
7 Fält Thomas Sestan 305 (B4)
8 Fält Daniel Andersson 200 (B6)
9 Fält Lars-Erik Eriksson Dalarna (A2)

10 Fält Fredrik Gustafsson 392 (A1)
11 Fält Sarri Harri Elfsborg (A4)
12 Fält Leif Kemi 131 Hv kom (A6)
13 Fält Helenè Persson 392 (A1)
14 Fält Stefan Sundelin 114 Övertorneå (A5)
15 Fält Mikael Johansson Liv (A7)
16 Fält Lars Sundelin 114 Övertorneå (A5)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 2
Upprop
06:45

2012-08-16
17:25:46

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Jonas Eriksson 162 Hv kom (A9)
2 Fält Johan Strömberg 392 (A1)
3 Fält Erik Berg 122 Boden (A3)
4 Fält Stefan Ahlberg 303 (B4)
5 Fält Pierre Alpstranden Elfsborg (A4)
6 Fält Bernt Hellström 344 Hvbevkomp (B2)
7 Fält Robert Lundberg 202 Hv kom (B1)
8 Fält Kennet Nilsson 473 Hv kom (A8)
9 Fält Patrik Karlsson 162 Hv kom (A9)

10 Fält Gunnar Sundelin 114 Övertorneå (A5)
11 Fält Tom Söderström Liv (A7)
12 Fält Joakim Andersson 100 (B7)
13 Fält Kuno Johansson Dalarna (A2)
14 Fält Reine Schröder Dalarna (A2)
15 Fält Jan Holmgren 200 (B6)
16 Fält Jimmie Johansson BLG Marinbasen (B8)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 3
Upprop
07:00

2012-08-16
17:25:46

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Stefan Nilsson 124 Luleå (A3)
2 Fält Stefan Johansson 392 (A1)
3 Fält Håkan Kunto 113 Haparanda (A5)
4 Fält Morgan Magnusson 194 Hv kom (B1)
5 Fält Magnus Andersson Dalarna (A2)
6 Fält Kalle Olsson 121 Luleå (A3)
7 Fält Bernard Melson 162 Hv kom (A9)
8 Fält Marcus Karström 13 batstab (A6)
9 Fält Lasse Hannela Liv (A7)

10 Fält Stanislav Jigarov 162 Hv kom (A9)
11 Fält Jenny Holm Elfsborg (A4)
12 Fält Dennis Karnhill 45 Hvbat (B5)
13 Fält Morgan Näslund 162 Hv kom (A9)
14 Fält Lars Rutberg 392 (A1)
15 Fält Jonny Högberg 133 Hv kom (A6)
16 Fält Nicklas Blomgren 303 (B4)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 4
Upprop
07:15

2012-08-16
17:25:45

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Rickard Widman 122 Boden (A3)
2 Fält Andreas Andersson 194 Hv kom (B1)
3 Fält Bo-Martin Alm 136 Hv kom (A6)
4 Fält Fredrik Kaarle 114 Övertorneå (A5)
5 Fält Robert Björklund 392 (A1)
6 Fält Petter Howding Liv (A7)
7 Fält Jan-Olov Öst 392 (A1)
8 Fält Olle Andreasson Elfsborg (A4)
9 Fält Staffan Eliasson 162 Hv kom (A9)

10 Fält Conny Borgman 45 Hvbat (B5)
11 Fält Rune Ekvall 344 Hvbevkomp (B2)
12 Fält Erik Nörregård 463 Hv kom (A8)
13 Fält Anders Olsson Bohus 404 (B3)
14 Fält Arne Lif 132 Hv kom (A6)
15 Fält Roger Isaksson 100 (B7)
16 Fält K-A Andersson Dalarna (A2)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 5
Upprop
07:30

2012-08-16
17:25:45

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Staffan Lundmark 136 Hv kom (A6)
2 Fält Lennart Johansson 122 Boden (A3)
3 Fält Peter Holmstedt 392 (A1)
4 Fält Leif Öhman BLG Marinbasen (B8)
5 Fält Lars Lennartsson 463 Hv kom (A8)
6 Fält Christian Östergren KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
7 Fält Tim Knoblauch 192 Hv kom (B1)
8 Fält Sven-Erik Reinhammar 200 (B6)
9 Fält Alf Grankvist 124 Luleå (A3)

10 Fält Lars Jonsson Elfsborg (A4)
11 Fält Steve Lundström 392 (A1)
12 Fält Lennart Johansson Bohus 403 (B3)
13 Fält Stefan Larsson 300 (B4)
14 Fält Dennis Piuva 112 Överkalix (A5)
15 Fält Robert Lindgren 133 Hv kom (A6)
16 Fält Kalle Jakobsson 121 Luleå lag2 (A3)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 6
Upprop
07:45

2012-08-16
17:25:44

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Daniel Zetterqvist 162 Hv kom (A9)
2 Fält Johan Burman 136 Hv kom (A6)
3 Fält Johan Magnusson 392 (A1)
4 Fält Mats Berg 123 Piteå lag1 (A3)
5 Fält Nicklas Westerberg 114 Övertorneå (A5)
6 Fält Anders Larsson Dalarna (A2)
7 Fält Peter Elmerup 45 Hvbat (B5)
8 Fält Anna-Lena Haara 113 Haparanda (A5)
9 Fält Kjell Larsson 136 Hv kom (A6)

10 Fält Per Landström 136 Hv kom (A6)
11 Fält Torbjörn Granberg 123 Piteå lag2 (A3)
12 Fält Olof Johansson BLG Marinbasen (B8)
13 Fält Gunnar Wiglöv 134 Hv kom (A6)
14 Fält Gerard Salmi 114 Övertorneå (A5)
15 Fält Stig Palmgren 121 Luleå lag1 (A3)
16 Fält Jan-Erik Saxevall 114 Övertorneå (A5)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 7
Upprop
08:00

2012-08-16
17:25:43

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Stefan Berglund 131 Hv kom (A6)
2 Fält Anders Elvelin 124 Luleå (A3)
3 Fält Kristina Virtanen 113 Haparanda (A5)
4 Fält Peter Eriksson 45 Hvbat (B5)
5 Fält Richard Jacobsson Liv (A7)
6 Fält Stefan Enocksson 300 (B4)
7 Fält Jonas Karlsson Dalarna (A2)
8 Fält Nicklas Bjuren 392 (A1)
9 Fält Yngve Lahti 114 Övertorneå (A5)

10 Fält Mikael Larsson Bohus 403 (B3)
11 Fält Jonny Wennberg 392 (A1)
12 Fält Andreas Östensson 303 (B4)
13 Fält Jarl Stenberg 136 Hv kom (A6)
14 Fält Bo Westin 153 Hv kom (A9)
15 Fält Mikael Johansson 100 (B7)
16 Fält Erik Bohlin 162 Hv kom (A9)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 8
Upprop
08:15

2012-08-16
17:25:43

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Karl Eneroth 305 (B4)
2 Fält Andre Jacobsson 134 Hv kom (A6)
3 Fält Conny Backström Elfsborg (A4)
4 Fält Göte Sirviö 114 Övertorneå (A5)
5 Fält Tommy Hansen 121 Luleå lag1 (A3)
6 Fält Håkan Mannela 162 Hv kom (A9)
7 Fält Sven Persson 463 Hv kom (A8)
8 Fält Lars-Gunnar Henriksson 131 Hv kom (A6)
9 Fält Fredrik Ceder 136 Hv kom (A6)

10 Fält Anton Hansen 121 Luleå lag2 (A3)
11 Fält Alexander Edin Liv (A7)
12 Fält Tommy Johansson 344 Hvbevkomp (B2)
13 Fält Marcus Johansson 162 Hv kom (A9)
14 Fält Peter Lunqvist 304 (B4)
15 Fält Leif Edman 132 Hv kom (A6)
16 Fält Hendrik Esselin 100 (B7)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 9
Upprop
08:30

2012-08-16
17:25:42

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Kjell-Erik Norrlander 463 Hv kom (A8)
2 Fält Mats Melin 100 (B7)
3 Fält Henrik Einarsson BLG Marinbasen (B8)
4 Fält Jörgen Johansson 305 (B4)
5 Fält Bertil Persson Bohus 40 (B3)
6 Fält Rikard Landström 136 Hv kom (A6)
7 Fält Jerry Lövgren 194 Hv kom (B1)
8 Fält Björn Rosfjäll 162 Hv kom (A9)
9 Fält Roger Hultenius KRAG Marinbasen (B2)

10 Fält Joakim Flövik 45 Hvbat (B5)
11 Fält Fredrik Löfgren 304 (B4)
12 Fält Peder Forsberg 133 Hv kom (A6)
13 Fält Rickard Eklund 13 batstab (A6)
14 Fält Hans Tegbo 114 Övertorneå (A5)
15 Fält Magnus Häggblad 123 Piteå lag1 (A3)
16 Fält Tommy Persson 131 Hv kom (A6)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 10
Upprop
08:45

2012-08-16
17:25:41

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Lars Eriksson 100 (B7)
2 Fält Tomas Dolve 153 Hv kom (A9)
3 Fält Kenneth Herrlin Dalarna (A2)
4 Fält Michael Henriksson Bohus 404 (B3)
5 Fält Morgan Moverare 132 Hv kom (A6)
6 Fält Thomas Samuelsson 392 (A1)
7 Fält Michael Gustavsson 300 (B4)
8 Fält Ulf Lindeberg 123 Piteå lag1 (A3)
9 Fält Ola Hjerp 392 (A1)

10
11 Fält David Ivarsson 194 Hv kom (B1)
12 Fält Morgan Marklund Dalarna (A2)
13 Fält Anders Holmström BLG Marinbasen (B8)
14 Fält Roberth Adeteg 45 Hvbat (B5)
15 Fält Hans Lennartsson 463 Hv kom (A8)
16 Fält Leif Ögren 13 batstab (A6)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 11
Upprop
09:00

2012-08-16
17:25:40

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Daniel Schutzer 193 Hv kom (B1)
2 Fält Simon Dalqvist 136 Hv kom (A6)
3 Fält Urban Åberg Elfsborg (A4)
4 Fält Antera Laurila Kiruna (A5)
5 Fält Stefan Svensson 304 (B4)
6 Fält Sven Jönsson 463 Hv kom (A8)
7 Fält Patrik Häggberg 162 Hv kom (A9)
8 Fält Sven-Åke Frost Dalarna (A2)
9 Fält Dan Andersson 123 Piteå lag2 (A3)

10 Fält Sofie Törnberg 162 Hv kom (A9)
11 Fält Jörgen Schröder Dalarna (A2)
12 Fält Alf Salmi 114 Övertorneå (A5)
13 Fält Conny Norberg 136 Hv kom (A6)
14 Fält Marcus Månsson Bohus 40 (B3)
15 Fält Magnus Hedborg 202 Hv kom (B1)
16 Fält Sven-David Sörensen 134 Hv kom (A6)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 12
Upprop
09:15

2012-08-16
17:25:39

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Patrik Östlund 136 Hv kom (A6)
2 Fält Allan Nordgren 131 Hv kom (A6)
3 Fält Rickard Bäckström KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
4 Fält Yngve Eriksson 100 (B7)
5 Fält Max Jönsson 392 (A1)
6 Fält Daniel Cook 121 Luleå lag2 (A3)
7 Fält Gustav Karlsson Elfsborg (A4)
8 Fält Magnus Noppa 114 Övertorneå (A5)
9 Fält Johnny Isaksson 100 (B7)

10 Fält Anders Bergstedt Liv (A7)
11 Fält Mats Hedborg 202 Hv kom (B1)
12 Fält Roger Buder 392 (A1)
13 Fält Hans Lundström 123 Piteå lag2 (A3)
14 Fält Joakim Jakobsson 131 Hv kom (A6)
15 Fält Isabell Backlund 162 Hv kom (A9)
16 Fält Per Strömberg BLG Marinbasen (B8)



AK4 SM 2012
Fält

Patrull 13
Upprop
09:30

2012-08-16
17:25:39

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Fält Anders Hedlund 136 Hv kom (A6)
2 Fält Sven-Allan Jonsson 153 Hv kom (A9)
3 Fält Mikael Eriksson 100 (B7)
4 Fält Folke Niemi 114 Övertorneå (A5)
5 Fält Björn Säfström 344 Hvbevkomp (B2)
6 Fält Jennifer Lundin 162 Hv kom (A9)
7 Fält Kjell Rutgersson Bohus 403 (B3)
8 Fält Thomas Bomgren 305 (B4)
9 Fält Peter Henriksson Bohus 40 (B3)

10 Fält Karl-Erik Johansson 481 Kv kom (A8)
11 Fält Roland Persson 112 Överkalix (A5)
12 Fält Mikael Lagerborn Liv (A7)
13 Fält Jan Qvarnström 153 Hv kom (A9)
14 Fält Kurt Olsson Bohus 40 (B3)
15 Fält Kjell Falk 481 Kv kom (A8)
16 Fält Håkan Karlsson 202 Hv kom (B1)
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1 Fält Fredrik Åberg 133 Hv kom (A6)
2 Fält Maria Öst 392 (A1)
3 Fält Esa Hyvärinnen Kiruna (A5)
4 Fält Göran Andersson 484 Hv kom (A8)
5 Fält Johnny Svedberg 153 Hv kom (A9)
6 Fält Bernt-Arne Jönsson 463 Hv kom (A8)
7 Fält Per-Jan Heikka Kiruna (A5)
8 Fält Peter Wilensjö KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
9 Fält Rickard Gottarp 162 Hv kom (A9)

10 Fält Göran Sundelin 114 Övertorneå (A5)
11 Fält Margareta L Nörregård 463 Hv kom (A8)
12 Fält Charlotta Dahlberg 121 Luleå lag1 (A3)
13 Fält Patrik Andersson KRAG Marinbasen (B2)
14 Fält Tobias Brännström 112 Överkalix (A5)
15 Fält Leif Eriksson 203 Hvbev kom (B7)
16 Fält Pekka Hiula Kiruna (A5)


